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Account number ACAINT

01 Jul 24 - 31 Aug 24
INTEGRATED CONSOLIDATION

ACAINT

226,124,106.19Ending Market Value as of 31-Aug-24

7,131,694.79Total Account Change

7,131,694.79Net Investment Change

-148,312.62Fees and Expenses

26,164.13

5,823,867.48

Net Change in Accrued Income

Total Market Value Adjustment

903,859.67

716,739.28

Accrued Net Income 01-Jul-24

Realized Gain/Loss

5,107,128.20

Less:

Net Change in Unrealized Gain/Loss

930,023.80Accrued Net Income 31-Aug-24

Market Value Adjustment

Net Change in Accrued Income

1,456,139.93Total Net Investment Income

26,164.13Change in Accrued Income

98,062.80Other Income

1,226,908.10Interest

5,107,128.20
105,004.90Dividends

Net Investment Income

0.00Disbursements Less Receipts

0.00 Unrealized G/L of Security MovementNet Funding and Disbursement Activity

5,107,128.20Total Unrealized G/L Change

0.00

Non-Cash Security Disbs at Market

10,654,582.550.00Other Disbursements

208,337,828.850.00 Beginning Book Value as of 01-Jul-24Net Benefits Paid

218,992,411.40

0.00

Beginning Market Value as of 01-Jul-24Non-Cash Security Rcpts at Market

0.00 Less:Other Receipts

15,761,710.75

0.00Participant Contributions

210,362,395.44

0.00Sponsor Contributions

Beginning Market Value as of 01-Jul-24

Funding and Disbursement Activity
226,124,106.19Ending Market Value as of 31-Aug-24

218,992,411.40 Net Change in Unrealized Gain or Loss

Net Change in Unrealized Gain/Loss

Ending Book Value as of 31-Aug-24

Total OID/MKT Accretion Income

Non-cash Dividends

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Amortization Expense

Income Reclass'd as Return of Capital 0.00

Broker Commissions Recaptured 0.00

Ending Unrealized G/L as of 31-Aug-24

Beginning Unrealized G/L as of 01-Jul-24

Based on MV

Wash Sale Cost Adjustments

Wash Sale Adjustment Reclassification

0.00

0.00
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Although this report has been prepared using information believed to be reliable, it may contain information provided by third parties or derived from third party information, and/or information that may have been obtained from,

categorized or otherwise reported based upon client direction.  The Northern Trust Company does not guarantee the accuracy , timeliness or completeness of any such information.  The information included in this report is intended

to assist clients with their financial reporting needs, but you must consult with your accountants, auditors and/or legal counsel to ensure your accounting and financial reporting complies with applicable laws, regulations and

accounting guidance.  The Northern Trust Company and its affiliates shall have no responsibility for the consequences of investment decisions made in reliance on information contained in this report .
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